
Little Flower School Bus Routes 2016-2017

School Starts: 7:45 AM    School Ends: 2:50 PM

This bus route also picks up students for Father Andrew White, St. Mary's Ryken, and Leonard Hall Junior Naval Academy

Bus stop times are approximate, and subject to change



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

1 44505 BLAKE CREEK RD 6:11 4:00

1 18866 HODGES LN 6:15 4:04

1 43925 MAIN WAY RD 6:20 4:10

1 RICHEY RD / END OF COUNTY MAINT. 6:27 3:55

1 44778 MEDLEYS NECK RD 6:30 3:52

1 MEDLEYS NECK RD / BREWER LN 6:32 3:51

1 MEDLEYS NECK RD / HUNTERS HILL LN 6:33 3:49

1 44074 MEDLEYS NECK RD 6:34 3:48

1 22322 HANOVER DR 6:46 4:29

1 CHESTNUT RIDGE DR / PRINCE PINE CT 6:54 3:38

1 DEERWOOD PARK DR & RIDGE CT 7:00 3:33

1 22100 POINT LOOKOUT RD / WINTERS SHEET METAL 7:09 3:29

1 CAMP COSOMA RD / MAIDENS CT 7:10 3:26

1 CAMP COSOMA RD / RED BUD DR 7:11 3:25

1 20840 ASTER DRIVE 7:13 3:23

1 POINT LOOKOUT RD / LILY LN 7:18 3:22

1 CANVAS BACK DR / JO MARIE WAY 7:20 3:15

1 21003 HUNTING QUARTER DR 7:24 3:18

1 20948 POINT LOOKOUT RD / FLYING COLORS DAYCARE 7:28 3:14

1 BULL RD / QUIET LN PM only 4:45

1 20946 BLACK DUCK CT PM only 3:16

1 45236 MEDLEY'S NECK RD PM only 3:59

1 18943 HODGES LN PM only 4:02



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

4 CAMP MERRYELAND RD/THOMAS RD 6:18 4:18

4 LIGHTHOUSE RD / PINEY POINT RD 6:28 4:11

4 PINEY POINT RD / ST GEORGES PARK RD 6:31 4:05

4 ST GEORGES PARK RD / DEAGLES BOATYARD RD 6:31 4:05

4 ST. GEORGES PARK RD / SHORE DR 6:31 4:07

4 DRIFTWOOD DR / WHITESTONE DR 6:34 3:59

4 LOCUST GROVE DR / GIDDINGS ST 6:43 3:50

4 PINEY POINT RD / REINDEER WAY 6:49 3:30

4 PINEY POINT RD / HEWITT RD 6:51 3:25

4 19671 PINEY POINT RD 6:56 3:31

4 45603 DRAYDEN RD 7:04 3:34

4 FROGS MARSH RD / WEST ST. MARY'S MANOR  RD 7:09 3:36

4 FROGS MARSH RD / PORTO BELLO DR 7:10 3:39

4 GREENS REST DR / MARK WAY 7:20 3:22

4 N GREEN REST DR/LEVITAN WAY 7:21 3:23

4 FLAT IRON RD / STONEY RUN DR 7:24 3:15

4 STONEY RUN DR / FALL CT 7:26 3:16

4 STONEY RUN DR / SUMMERWOOD CT 7:27 3:17

4 FLAT IRON RD / DOGWOOD LN 7:31 3:14

4 FLAT IRON RD / STONEY CT 7:32 3:13

4 20637 FLAT IRON RD 7:34 3:10

4 BELLVIEW CT / DRIFTWOOD LN PM only 4:00

4 CLARKE RD / LOBLOLLY CT PM only 4:09

4 18000 PINEY POINT RD PM only 3:54



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

5 45760 NANCY LN 6:20 3:25

5 GOLDENROD DR./ SUNFLOWER 6:27 3:26

5 WESTBURY BLVD / WARWICK CT 6:35 3:33

5 WESTBURY BLVD WEST / LOOKOUT DR 6:40 3:35

5 W WESTBURY BLVD / GOOSENECK DR 6:40 3:35

5 W WESTBURY BLVD / COMPASS CT 6:40 3:32

5 MIDWAY DR / YORKTOWN RD 6:45 3:40

5 PACIFIC DR / COLUMBUS DR 6:50 3:38

5 46887 B SCHIRRA ST 7:03 3:56

5 SHEPPERD BLVD / CHAFFEE CIR 7:03 3:56

5 46989 SHEPPERD RD 7:05 AM only

5 22027 CUDDIHY RD # 2813 / CDC 7:10 4:00

5 22017 BUNDY RD # 2030 / CDC 7:12 4:05

5 GREAT MILLS RD/ SARATOGA DR 7:15 AM only

5 WINDING WAY / OREGON WAY 7:20 3:17

5 CLIPPER CT / BARKENTINE CT PM only 3:27

5 PEGG RD / LIBERTY ST PM only 3:36

5 FOX RIDGE RD / BRIARWOOD CT PM only 3:45

5 46983 HINKLE CIR #1597 PM only 3:53

5 GOLDENROD DR / HEATHER ST PM only 3:27

5 21700 GREAT MILLS RD PM only 4:10



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

10 ATHLONE DR / KINNEGAD DR 7:00 3:15

10 MEATH RD / DAUGHERTY CT 7:03 3:17

10 LONGFIELDS BLVD / NICHOLAS CT 7:08 3:20

10 GREENVIEW PKWY / LONGFIELDS BLVD 7:08 3:21

10 BUCK HEWITT RD / ORIOLE DR 7:12 3:25

10 BUCK HEWITT RD / THOROUGHBRED WAY 7:13 3:27

Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

36 ST JEROMES NECK RD / ELLYN CT 6:10 4:42

36 ST. JEROMES NECK RD / SHIPWRECK CT 6:12 4:40

36 THREE NOTCH RD / THREE SECOND LN 6:14 4:37

36 THREE NOTCH RD / PARK PINES DR 6:17 4:35

36 KING JAMES PKWY / CORNWALLIS CT 6:23 4:21

36 KING JAMES PKWY / HAMLET CT 6:25 4:19

36 BRIARCLIFF CT / WICKSHIRE CT 6:33 4:09

36 LONG LN / WILLIS WHARF CT 6:40 3:50

36 LONG LN / KEDGES BLVD 6:42 AM only

36 GREEN LEAF RD / GREENWAY ST 6:54 3:58

36 FREEDOM RUN DR / GREEN LEAF RD 6:56 3:39

36 SCHWARTZKOPF DR / FREEDOM RUN DR 6:58 3:41

36 20938 HERMANVILLE RD 7:01 3:45

36 HERMANVILLE RD / DEVIN CIR 7:03 3:35

36 WILLOWS RD / HILTON DR 7:12 3:28

36 46654 ROBERT LEON DR 7:14 3:26

36 WILLOWS DR / RICKYS PL 7:15 3:24

36 COLBY DR / RAMSEY DR 7:19 3:22

36 COLBY DR / PEMBROOKE ST 7:21 3:21

36 20316 WILLOWS RD 7:24 3:18

36 ST. JEROMES NECK RD / DOVE COVE RD PM only 4:47

36 22203 CEDAR POINT RD, PAX PM only 3:55



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

38 FDR BLVD / SOUTH LAUREL GLEN RD 6:40 3:57

38 WOODSTOWN WAY/LAUREL GLEN RD 6:41 3:58

38 GUNSTON DR / FORD DR 6:47 3:44

38 OLD ROLLING RD / SETTLERS LN 6:48 3:58

38 TOWN CREEK DR / DENT DR 6:50 3:50

38 TOWN CREEK DR / PINE RD 6:52 3:52

38 TOWN CREEK DR / LINDEN LN 6:55 3:54

38 LAKE DR / WILSON CT 7:03 3:29

38 MILLSTONE LANDING RD / GREEN HOLLY RD 7:06 3:31

38 BOBS COURT 7:11 3:36

38 MAPLE RD / KRISTI LYNN CT 7:12 3:37

38 20833 GREAT MILLS RD / FAIRLEAD ACADEMY 7:20 AM only

38 DUNLEIGH DR / COLLETTE LN PM only 3:23

38 ISLAND DR / GUNSTON DR PM only 3:46

38 TOWN CREEK DR / DENT DR PM only 3:50

Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

40 23185 OAK DR 6:35 4:10

40 DAHLIA DR / CAMILLA DR 6:50 3:48

40 MARGUERITE ST / TALLWOOD DR 6:55 3:45

40 PRIMEVER ST / WILD IRIS ST 6:56 3:46

40 SYCAMORE HOLLOW DR / SYCAMORE LN 7:00 3:35

40 WILDEWOOD PKWY / WHITE ELM CT 7:02 AM only

40 LAUREL HILL DR / WILDEWOOD PKWY 7:03 3:33

40 WILDEWOOD PKWY / PINEY WOOD CIR 7:04 3:32

40 WILDEWOOD PKWY / ROLLING OAK LN 7:07 3:32

40 BELLWOOD DR / ST. ANDREWS LN 7:10 3:18

40 LONG BOW DR / SHORT BOW COURT 7:15 3:13

40 INDIAN BRIDGE RD / VICTORIAN DR 7:17 3:12

40 MAGNOLIA DR / PARK DR 7:18 3:11

40 21611 INDIAN BRIDGE RD 7:20 3:09

40 INDIAN BRIDGE RD / BETHSON ST 7:22 3:07

40 44727 ST. ANDREWS CHURCH RD / BALLET CALIENTE PM only 3:30

40 21269 INDIAN BRIDGE RD PM only 3:10



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

48 50181 HAYS BEACH RD 6:25 4:15

48 49204 WYNNE RD 6:32 4:04

48 WYNN RD / BEAN RD 6:37 4:00

48 POINT LOOKOUT RD / CLARKE HILLTOP LN 6:39 3:59

48 POINT LOOKOUT RD / PACKER CT 6:42 3:54

48 POINT LOOKOUT RD / MULBERRY LN 6:43 3:52

48 YAOCOMICO DR / BAUER  RD 6:48 3:48

48 17767 ROSECROFT RD 6:52 3:37

48 LUCAS COVE RD / BOWLES RD 7:02 3:43

48 SOUTH SNOW HILL MANOR RD / SHAKLE LN 7:10 3:30

48 N. SNOW HILL MANOR RD / LEOPARDS LN 7:11 3:29

48 19899 NORTH SNOWHILL MANOR RD 7:15 3:26

48 N SNOW HILL MANOR RD/ LYARD ROAD 7:17 3:24

48 MANOR DR / POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:19 3:22

48 HILTON RIDGE DR / MIRAGE CT 7:23 3:18

48 MANDALAY LN / HILTON RIDGE DR 7:24 3:15

48 POINT LOOKOUT RD / CULLISON LN 7:26 3:16

48 19696 POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:27 3:15

48 BAY RIDGE RD / SAWGRASS DR 7:29 3:12

48 BAY RIDGE RD / SKIP JACK DR 7:30 3:10

48 18030 SHIPPING POINT RD PM only 3:38


